
NC Medicaid Tailored Plan Counties and Pharmacy Staff and Counties Served (as of 2/17/23) 

 

Alliance Health   https://www.alliancehealthplan.org/ 
5200 Paramount Parkway, Suite 200, Morrisville, NC 27560 

➢ Neal Roberts, PharmD 
Director of Pharmacy 
919-651-8401 
 nroberts@AllianceHealthPlan.org 

➢ Vera Farkas Reinstein, PharmD, BCPS 
Clinical Pharmacist  
(919) 651-8640 
 vreinstein@alliancehealthplan.org 

 
Eastpointe   https://www.eastpointe.net/ 
Box 369/514 East Main Street, Beulaville, NC 28518 

➢ Tracy Snowdon-Muller, RPh 

Director of Pharmacy 

Mobile: 910-262-4723    

Crisis/Access Line- 1-800-913-6109 

Direct Access to Services (TTY): 1-888-819-5112 

 tsnowdon-muller@eastpointe.net 

Partners Health Management https://www.partnersbhm.org 
901 South New Hope Road, Gastonia, NC 28054 

➢ Karin Suess, MS, MBA, PharmD 

Senior Director of Pharmacy Services 

704-689-7874 

KSuess@partnersbhm.org 

➢ Tom Martin, PharmD, BCPS, CDE 

Clinical Pharmacist 

P: 704-956-7502 

F: 704-852-3503 

tamartin@partnersbhm.org 

Sandhills Center   https://www.sandhillscenter.org/ 
1120 Seven Lakes Drive, West End, NC 27376 

➢ Richard Peters, RPh 

Director of Pharmacy Services 

richardp@sandhillscenter.org 

➢ Julie Turner, Pharm.D. 

336-389-6457 

Clinical Pharmacist 

JulieT@sandhillscenter.org 

Trillium Health Resources https://www.trilliumhealthresources.org/ 
201 1st St, Greenville, NC 27858 
➢ Jason Swartz, RPh, MBA 

Pharmacy Director 

Mobile: (252) 413-8141 

24-Hour Crisis Care & Service Enrollment: 1-877-685-2415 

jason.swartz@trilliumnc.org 

Vaya Health  https://www.vayahealth.com/ 
200 Ridgefield Court, Asheville, NC 28806 

➢ Heather Cree, PharmD 

Vice President of Pharmacy Operations 

(828) 225-2785 ext 5326 

heather.cree@vayahealth.com 

➢ Jay Vora, PharmD, MBA 

Pharmacy Director of NC Medicaid Managed Care Program  

828) 225 2785 Ext 4581 

 Jay.Vora@vayahealth.com 

➢ Beth Beasley, PharmD 

Clinical Pharmacist 

828-225-2785 ext 5996 

 Beth.Beasley@vayahealth.com 

➢ Stephanie Craycroft-Andrews, PharmD, BCACP 

Clinical Pharmacist  

828-225-2785 ext. 1097 

stephanie.craycroft-andrews@vayahealth.com 
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